
Località

Campo

giorno 

ore 10.30 12:30

Anno

1 2012

2 2012

3 2012

4 ALESSANDRO GABRIELE 2012

5 PENDOLINO MATTEO 2012

6 DONZELLA FRANCESCO 2012

7 DI PAOLA VITTORIO 2012

8 LONGO DANIELE 2012

9 GINEVRA PAOLO 2012

10 2012

11 2012

12 2012

13 2012

14 MAGGIOTRESCA FRANCESCO ELIA 2012

15 VELLA CARMELO 2012

16 DI STEFANO DAVIDE 2012 REAL BASKET AGRIGENTO

17 MONTALBANO VETRANO ALESSANDRO 2012 ICARO SCIACCA

18 BRISCIANA RICCARDO MARIA 2012 BASKET RIBERA

19 PISCOPO GIUSEPPE 2012 REAL BASKET AGRIGENTO

20 SANTANGELO PAOLO 2012 ICARO SCIACCA

Anno

1 2012

2 2012

3 2012

4 2012

1

2

3 RTP AG MONASTERO GIOVANNI

4 CNA BOCCHINO ANTONIO

5

6

7

8 Preparatore fisico MARCHESANO GIUSEPPE

9

10

052244

054861

054275

ICARO SCIACCA

BASKET RIBERA

056058

054861

052244

054275

054861

Ruolo Cognome

RTT DRIGO

ALAIMO ROBERTO

CIMINO GIUSEPPE

LO BUE LORENZO

TAIBI SAMUELE CANICATTI'

Nome

SIAZ PIAZZA ARMERINA

CANICATTI'

RIZZO FRANCESCO 054275REAL BASKET AGRIGENTO

FERRANTE DANIELE 056058

ABATE MATTIA 005061

STAFF

008941

Codice FIP

CONVOCAZIONI CTFM 2012 - RADUNO INTERPROVINCIALE AG-CL-EN

RIBERA (AG)

PALESTRA COMUNALE Via Berlinguer

02.02.2025 RADUNO 2012 AG-CL-EN 

ATLETI CONVOCATI

Cognome Nome

LA COGNATA ALESSANDRO

Denominazione Società

IDEAL GELA

035075

ARANCIO ANDREA 055549

D'AGRISTINE LUCIANO RONCALLI PIAZZA ARMERINA

POL.TEAM 79 PIAZZA ARMERINA

ORGIOLI SAMUELE 008941

GIOCATORI A DISPOSIZIONE

Cognome Nome Codice FIP

IDEAL GELA

Denominazione Società

AIRAM CALTANISSETTA

POL.TEAM 79 PIAZZA ARMERINA

FORTITUDO AGRIGENTO

BASKET RIBERA

005061

054305

056010

LUCA

IGNAZIO

IVAN

Allenatore CL-EN MULE' 

RTP CL-EN LA BUA 

ROBERTO

MANUELCIA ATTARD

Medico DI GREGORIO 

Allenatore AG COSTA M'SAKNI

Preparatore fisico / Allenatore AG ALBA GIACOMO

MANUEL

056010

056107

050257

055549

000370

052244

SIAZ PIAZZA ARMERINA

BASKET SCHOOL GELA

ICARO SANTA CATERINA

ICARO SANTA CATERINA

MINERS CALTANISSETTA


